
Addition 6644 8457 5051 9394 2891 32437

Senkrecht und waagrecht addieren
SC

H
N
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L

7112 9823 3878 5795 1158 27766
6360 4341 9108 4483 9175 33467
5041 5326 8045 8940 7197 34549

835 6638 9992 7128 1481 26074
3709 8027 1089 7436 8539 28800

Total 29701 42612 37163 43176 30441 183093

Addition 3624 1401 9741 4980 3110 22856
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N
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3823 9449 9688 9157 1011 33128
7832 8223 953 7772 9213 33993
7602 6062 814 1807 1042 17327

907 8155 5987 1799 5467 22315
806 3448 1743 1861 5526 13384

Total 24594 36738 28926 27376 25369 143003

Addition 3974 4699 853 7699 9500 26725
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2326 3511 1999 2778 4436 15050
2068 4461 5703 442 855 13529
8886 4336 9752 2908 6209 32091
1396 4409 3924 5352 2191 17272
3474 6794 3997 6509 4619 25393

Total 22124 28210 26228 25688 27810 130060

Addition 313 5168 3594 1005 6783 16863

K
O

N
ZE

N
TR

IE
R

T

A
D

D
IE

R
E

N

2313 4597 672 5809 6615 20006
5453 5038 5996 1874 4976 23337

180 2613 4904 8215 2930 18842
8624 3568 2970 7445 8422 31029
4485 9487 7084 7913 8791 37760

Total 21368 30471 25220 32261 38517 147837
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6644 8457 5051 9394 2891 32437

Senkrecht und waagrecht addieren

7112 9823 3878 5795 1158 27766
6360 4341 9108 4483 9175 33467
5041 5326 8045 8940 7197 34549

835 6638 9992 7128 1481 26074
3709 8027 1089 7436 8539 28800

29701 42612 37163 43176 30441 183093

3624 1401 9741 4980 3110 22856
3823 9449 9688 9157 1011 33128
7832 8223 953 7772 9213 33993
7602 6062 814 1807 1042 17327

907 8155 5987 1799 5467 22315
806 3448 1743 1861 5526 13384

24594 36738 28926 27376 25369 143003

3974 4699 853 7699 9500 26725
2326 3511 1999 2778 4436 15050
2068 4461 5703 442 855 13529
8886 4336 9752 2908 6209 32091
1396 4409 3924 5352 2191 17272
3474 6794 3997 6509 4619 25393

22124 28210 26228 25688 27810 130060

313 5168 3594 1005 6783 16863
2313 4597 672 5809 6615 20006
5453 5038 5996 1874 4976 23337

180 2613 4904 8215 2930 18842
8624 3568 2970 7445 8422 31029
4485 9487 7084 7913 8791 37760

21368 30471 25220 32261 38517 147837


